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FS01538 LCU-SCU Singlemode Only
FS01595 LC-SC 62.5/125 Multi Mode Only
FS01596 LC-SC 50/125 Multi Mode Only

 Telcordia GR-326 Core Tested
 Operational Temperature: -40°C~+85°C
 Durability: 500 Matings

Singlemode
 6 2.5/125 Multi Mode
50/125 Multi Mode 

Optical Plug-In Converters connect different kinds of
connector types ensuring a low connection loss. The Plug In
Converter consists of a plug and jack at the both ends. The
plug side (Male Side) consists of the same configuration as an
SC Connector and the jack side (Female Side) consists of the
same configuration as an LC or MU Connector. The Plug-In
Converter can be used by inserting the SC Side (Male Side)
into a transceiver or instrument which has an SC Adapter
configuration and the other end (Female Side) can be
converted to an MU or LC configuration.

FiberSource Plug-In Adapters for LC-SC and MU-SC type
configurations are composed of special converting ferrules.
These converters are of high reliability, low insertion loss,
and stable mating durability. 

All of FiberSource Plug-In Adapters are composed of top
quality Zirconia Ferrules and Split Sleeves ensuring stable
performance at a high quality level. 
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